
  
 

2022 Street Pavement Digout Project  
PROJECT NO. FY-22-S-2 

BID OPENING:  2:00 p.m., WEDNESDAY, JULY 13, 2022 
 

CONTRACTOR BASE BID AMOUNT 

V. Lopez Jr. & Sons 
General Engineering Contractors, Inc. 
P.O. Box 488 
Santa Maria, CA 93456 

$1,882,175.50 

Granite Construction Company 
P.O. Box 6744 
Santa Barbara, CA 93160 

$2,086,283.00 

Papich Construction, Inc. 
398 Sunrise Terrace 
Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 

$2,661,864.80 

CalPortland Construction 
P.O. Box 1280 
Santa Maria, CA 93456 

$3,127,440.00 

The Engineer’s construction cost estimate prepared during design and as advertised 
was in the range of $1,700,000 to $2,100,000. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
August 2, 2022 
Attachment 3 
Award for Project No. FY-22-S-2 

BIDDERS LIST 


